half consultations for each business day.

TO BE CONSERVATIVE we will eliminate the
sixty Sundays and Holidays when no tests
were made.

FOR EVERY THOUSAND DIRECTORIES sold
there will be an average of three and one-
half consultations for each book for THREE
HUNDRED and FIVE days, therefore 1000 x
372x305 =1,067,500.
CONSULTATIONS OR CIRCULATION

CONSULTED

76 RADIO STATIONS

WLAS
Is Jacksonville's

No. 1 Salesman - Because

More people listen to WLAS than any other medium

in the Jacksonville area. Surveys prove this statement!

The most recent authoritative survey again puts WLAS